FESTIVAL DAILY PLANNER

Em Big Bang — Opening Night Western Reserve 7pm-8.30pm 4 m Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm
"M Queen Cannibali Theatre Royal 9pm-11pm 24 Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm
Visual Arts Program (VAP) Various 10am-5pm 56 LERLVEICHI Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery = 9pm-10.30pm
Loomdsica Castlemaine Woollen Mill 10am-5pm 50 The Gift Various 9.30am-2.30pm 48
Rain (4 performances) Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol ~ 10.30am-3.35pm 45 Visual Arts Program (VAP) Various 10am-5pm 56
Iﬂi_ Carnival of Community Victory Park 10.30am-5pm 6 Young 010 Loomisica Castlemaine Woollen Mill 10am-5pm 50
VOIEN0E Maia Takes Flight Phee Broadway Theatre 11.30am-12.20pm 44 VOIU RN Rain (4 performances) Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol ~ 10.30am-3.35pm | 45 ¥
(TSI At the Edges of Meaning Rear, Castlemaine Town Hall = 12pm-1.15pm 32 At the Edges of Meaning Rear, Castlemaine Town Hall = 2pm-3.15pm 32 g
< In Plan (3 performances) Castlemaine Woollen Mill 1.30pm-3.55pm 34 m 5@5 —Won & Yap Castlemaine Woollen Mill 5pm-5.50pm 52 g
E Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 3pm-4.05pm 42 Story In the Dark Phee Broadway Theatre 6pm-7pm 55
E m Til the Black Lady Sings Castlemaine Town Hall 4pm-5pm 12 Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45pm 36
& m Simon Tedeschi — Gershwin & Me  Castlemaine Market Building 6pm-7pm 16 m The Impossible Orchestra Castlemaine Town Hall 7.30pm-9.30pm 10
@'e Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 7.30pm-8.35pm 42 m Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm 35
Theatre Going Through 0Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45pm 36 The Gift Various 9.30am-2.30pm 48
Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm 35 Visual Arts Program (VAP) Various 10am-5pm 56
matre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm 39 Loomiisica Castlemaine Woollen Mill 10am-5pm 50
\MLSWF"m Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm 27 Visual Arts Symposium Theatre Royal 10am-2.30pm 60
il Unsettied (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery  9pm-10.30pm 61 V(IO Rain (4 performances) Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol ~ 10.30am-3.35pm 45 =
Visual Arts Program (VAP) Various 10am-5pm 56 m \(1I11] 5@5 — Penzac & Gilchrist Castlemaine Library 5pm-5.50pm 53 E
Loomdsica Castlemaine Woollen Mill 10am-5pm 50 The Freda Experience Senior Citizens Hall 5pm-6.10pm 41 E
Rain (4 performances) Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol ~ 10.30am-3.35pm = 45 m Broderick Smith Castlemaine Market Building  6pm-7pm 18
Ia:_ Carnival of Community Victory Park 10.30am-5pm 6 Theatre The Freda Experience Senior Citizens Hall 7.30pm-8.40pm 41
Theatre 16 Girls Mostyn Street & Surrounds  11am-3pm 40 Theatre Going Through 0ld Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45pm 36
. Maia Takes Flight Phee Broadway Theatre  11.30am-12.20pm 44 (LIS Kekkal Castlemaine Woollen Ml 8pm-8.50pm 35
-
E m Simon Tedeschi — Salon Home of Harvey Mitchell 1pm-2.55pm 16 The Gift Various 9.30am-2.30pm 48
é M In Plan (3 performances) Castlemaine Woollen Mill 1.30pm-3.55pm 34 Visual Arts Program (VAP) Various 10am-5pm 56 "
TSI Live Live Cinema — Dementia 13 Castlemaine Town Hall 2pm-3.30pm 30 Loomisica Castlemaine Woollen Mill 10am-5pm 50 5
Theatre Bilarn Phee Broadway Theatre 4pm-5.10pm 43 Rain (4 performances) Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol ~ 10.30am-3.35pm 45 ﬁ
m Trio Avium — Birdsong Castlemaine Market Building  6pm-6.50pm 17 m 5@5 — Poulson & Thy Theatre Royal 5pm-5.50pm 53 E
m Maru Tarang Theatre Royal 7pm-8.30pm 25 The Freda Experience Senior Citizens Hall 5pm-6.10pm 41 =
Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7:30pm-8.45pm 36 m Los Hermanos del Arpa Castlemaine Market Building 6pm-7pm 19

TS0 Live Live Cinema — Carnival of Souls Castlemaine Town Hall 7.30pm-9pm 30



In Plan (3 performances)
Theatre The Freda Experience
Kekkai

The Cambodian Space Project

WED 18 (cont)

Music/Film

Theatre Purgatorio

V(LG REL0E Rain (4 performances)

5@5 — Romeril & Charles

The Freda Experience

The Art & Beauty of Deep Listening

THURSDAY 19

In Plan (3 performances)
The Freda Experience
Going Through

Dall’ltalia All’Australia
#wanderingcloud
Purgatorio

Young People BIX¢lit

Circus Forum

Visual Arts Program (VAP)
VO[O Loomdisica

Associated

V(LG RE0E Rain (4 performances)

5@5 — Scattolin & De Pieri
V(LG RE0E Erth’s Dinosaur Zoo

New Zealand Chamber Soloists

FRIDAY 20

In Plan (3 performances)
Sulle ali di Canzoni

Theatre Going Through
Theatre #wanderingcloud
Theatre Purgatorio

Associated

Unsettled (performance)
Queen Cannibali

Castlemaine Woollen Mill

Senior Citizens Hall

Castlemaine Woollen Mill

Theatre Royal
The Red Room

Various
Various

Castlemaine Woollen Mill
Rear, 0ld Castlemaine Gaol
0ld Castlemaine Gaol

Senior Citizens Hall

Castlemaine Market Building
Castlemaine Woollen Mill

Senior Citizens Hall

0ld Castlemaine Gaol

Theatre Royal

Castlemaine Woollen Mill

The Red Room

Various
Theatre Royal
Various

Castlemaine Woollen Mill
Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol
The New Northern Hotel
Phee Broadway Theatre
Castlemaine Market Building
Castlemaine Woollen Mill
Castlemaine Town Hall

0Old Castlemaine Gaol
Castlemaine Woollen Mill

The Red Room

Pennyweight Flat Cemetery

Theatre Royal

6.30pm-8.55pm
7.30pm-8.40pm
8pm-8.50pm
8pm-9.30pm
8pm-9.30pm

9.30am-2.30pm
10am-5pm
10am-5pm
10.30am-3.35pm
5pm-5.50pm
5pm-6.10pm
6pm-7pm
6.30pm-8.55pm
7.30pm-8.40pm
7.30pm-8.45pm
8pm-9pm
8pm-9pm
8pm-9.30pm

9.30am-2.30pm
10am-2pm
10am-5pm
10am-5pm
10.30am-3.35pm
5pm-5.50pm
6pm-6.50
6pm-7pm
6.30pm-8.55pm
7pm-10pm
7.30pm-8.45pm
8pm-9pm
8pm-9.30pm
9pm-10.30pm
9pm-11pm

34
41
35
28
39

48
56
50
45
54
41
20
34
41
36
29
38
39

48
60
56
50
45
54
47
21
34

36
38
39
61
24

Visual Arts Program (VAP)

VO Loomdsica

V(L0 Rain (4 performances)

Carnival of Community

\(111:] Emerging Artist Mentorship Concert
Tom Thum and Jamie MacDowell

In Plan (3 performances)
V(IR0 The Listies Make you LOL!

Tom Thum and Jamie MacDowell
In the Dark

V(I The Listies Make you LOL!

The Verandah

Gurrong

Going Through
#wanderingcloud
Purgatorio
LEEVVEI GO Unsettled (performance)

Music El Son Entero

Visual Arts Program (VAP)
VOLLGRENIE Loomdsica

V(IO Rain (4 performances)
Garden Party

Theatre The Freda Experience
(TSI At the Edges of Meaning
In Plan (3 performances)
Theatre The Freda Experience
(T[S0 At the Edges of Meaning
Theatre The Freda Experience

Theatre Going Through

Various

Castlemaine Woollen Mill
Rear, 0ld Castlemaine Gaol

Victory Park

Castlemaine Town Hall

Carman’s Tunnel

Castlemaine Woollen Mill
Phee Broadway Theatre

Carman’s Tunnel

Phee Broadway Theatre
Phee Broadway Theatre
Castlemaine Market Building
Castlemaine Town Hall

0ld Castlemaine Gaol
Castlemaine Woollen Mill

The Red Room

Pennyweight Flat Cemetery

Theatre Royal

Various

Castlemaine Woollen Mill

Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol

Botanical Gardens
Senior Citizens Hall

Rear, Castlemaine Town Hall
Castlemaine Woollen Mill

Senior Citizens Hall

Rear, Castlemaine Town Hall

Senior Citizens Hall

0ld Castlemaine Gaol

10am-5pm
10am-5pm
10.30am-3.35pm
10.30am-5pm
Tpm-2pm
Tpm-2pm
1.30pm-3.55pm
2pm-3pm
4pm-5pm
4pm-5pm
6.30pm-7.30pm
6pm-7pm
7.30pm-8.40pm
7.30pm-8.45pm
8pm-9pm
8pm-9.30pm
9pm-10.30pm
9pm-10.30pm

10am-5pm
10am-5pm
10.30am-3.35pm
10.30am-5pm
11am-12.10pm
12pm-1.15pm
1.30pm-3.55pm
2pm-3.10pm
4pm-5.15pm
5pm-6.10pm
7.30pm-8.45pm

56
50
45

13
23
34
46
23
55
46
22
14
36
38
39
61
26

56
50
45

a1
32
34
41
32
a1
36

SATURDAY 21

SUNDAY 22



