## **FESTIVAL DAILY PLANNER**

Music Queen Cannibali Theatre Royal 9pm-11pm  Visual Arts Visual Arts Program (VAP) Various 10am-5pm  Young People Loomûsica Castlemaine Woollen Mill 10am-5pm  Young People Rain (4 performances) Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol 10.30am-3.3  Public Carnival of Community Victory Park 10.30am-5pr  Young People Maia Takes Flight Phee Broadway Theatre 11.30am-12.  Music/Film At the Edges of Meaning Rear, Castlemaine Town Hall 12pm-1.15pr  Dance In Plan (3 performances) Castlemaine Woollen Mill 1.30pm-3.55  Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 3pm-4.05pm  Music Til the Black Lady Sings Castlemaine Town Hall 4pm-5pm  Music Simon Tedeschi – Gershwin & Me Castlemaine Market Building 6pm-7pm  Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 7.30pm-8.35  Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45  Dance Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm  Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm  Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm  Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pm	PG
Visual Arts Visual Arts Program (VAP) Various 10am-5pm Young People Loomûsica Castlemaine Woollen Mill 10am-5pm Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol 10.30am-3.3 Public Carnival of Community Victory Park 10.30am-5pr Young People Maia Takes Flight Phee Broadway Theatre 11.30am-12. Music/Film At the Edges of Meaning Rear, Castlemaine Town Hall 1.30pm-3.55 Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 3pm-4.05pm Music Til the Black Lady Sings Castlemaine Town Hall 4pm-5pm Music Simon Tedeschi – Gershwin & Me Castlemaine Market Building 6pm-7pm Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 7.30pm-8.35 Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45 Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pr	4
Young People	24
Young People Rain (4 performances)  Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol  10.30am-3.3  Public Carnival of Community  Young People Maia Takes Flight  Music/Film At the Edges of Meaning  Dance In Plan (3 performances)  Theatre Flak  Music Til the Black Lady Sings  Music Simon Tedeschi – Gershwin & Me  Theatre Flak  Phee Broadway Theatre  Theatre Going Through  Dance Kekkai  Castlemaine Gaol  7.30pm-8.45  Dance Kekkai  Theatre Purgatorio  Music/Film Pasaje (Passage)  Associated  Theatre Royal  Pennyweight Flat Cemetery  Pennyweight Flat Cemetery  Ppm-10.30pm	56
Public Carnival of Community Victory Park 10.30am-5pr Young People Maia Takes Flight Phee Broadway Theatre 11.30am-12.  Music/Film At the Edges of Meaning Rear, Castlemaine Town Hall 12pm-1.15pr Dance In Plan (3 performances) Castlemaine Woollen Mill 1.30pm-3.55 Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 3pm-4.05pm Music Til the Black Lady Sings Castlemaine Town Hall 4pm-5pm Music Simon Tedeschi – Gershwin & Me Castlemaine Market Building 6pm-7pm Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 7.30pm-8.35 Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45 Dance Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pi	50
Young People Maia Takes Flight Phee Broadway Theatre 11.30am-12.  Music/Film At the Edges of Meaning Rear, Castlemaine Town Hall 12pm-1.15pm Dance In Plan (3 performances) Castlemaine Woollen Mill 1.30pm-3.55 Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 3pm-4.05pm Music Til the Black Lady Sings Castlemaine Town Hall 4pm-5pm Music Simon Tedeschi – Gershwin & Me Castlemaine Market Building 6pm-7pm Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 7.30pm-8.35 Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45 Dance Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pi	5pm 45
Music/Film At the Edges of Meaning Rear, Castlemaine Town Hall 12pm-1.15pm  Dance In Plan (3 performances) Castlemaine Woollen Mill 1.30pm-3.55  Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 3pm-4.05pm  Music Til the Black Lady Sings Castlemaine Town Hall 4pm-5pm  Music Simon Tedeschi – Gershwin & Me Castlemaine Market Building 6pm-7pm  Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 7.30pm-8.35  Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45  Dance Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm  Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm  Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm  Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pi	m 6
Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 3pm-4.05pm  Music Til the Black Lady Sings Castlemaine Town Hall 4pm-5pm  Music Simon Tedeschi – Gershwin & Me Castlemaine Market Building 6pm-7pm  Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 7.30pm-8.35  Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45  Dance Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm  Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm  Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm  Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pi	20pm 44
Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 3pm-4.05pm  Music Til the Black Lady Sings Castlemaine Town Hall 4pm-5pm  Music Simon Tedeschi – Gershwin & Me Castlemaine Market Building 6pm-7pm  Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 7.30pm-8.35  Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45  Dance Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm  Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm  Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm  Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pi	n 32
Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 7.30pm-8.35  Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45  Dance Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm  Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm  Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm  Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pi	pm 34
Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 7.30pm-8.35  Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45  Dance Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm  Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm  Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm  Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pi	42
Theatre Flak Phee Broadway Theatre 7.30pm-8.35  Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45  Dance Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm  Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm  Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm  Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pi	12
Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45  Dance Kekkai Castlemaine Woollen Mill 8pm-8.50pm  Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm  Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm  Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pm	16
DanceKekkaiCastlemaine Woollen Mill8pm-8.50pmTheatrePurgatorioThe Red Room8pm-9.30pmMusic/FilmPasaje (Passage)Theatre Royal8pm-9.30pmAssociatedUnsettled (performance)Pennyweight Flat Cemetery9pm-10.30pm	pm 42
Theatre Purgatorio The Red Room 8pm-9.30pm  Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm  Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pm	pm 36
Music/Film Pasaje (Passage) Theatre Royal 8pm-9.30pm Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pm	35
Associated Unsettled (performance) Pennyweight Flat Cemetery 9pm-10.30pm	39
	27
Visual Arts Visual Arts Program (VAP) Various 10am-5pm	n 61
	56
Young People Loomûsica Castlemaine Woollen Mill 10am-5pm	50
Young People Rain (4 performances) Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol 10.30am-3.3	5pm 45
Public Carnival of Community Victory Park 10.30am-5pr	m 6
Theatre 16 Girls Mostyn Street & Surrounds 11am-3pm	40
Young People Maia Takes Flight Phee Broadway Theatre 11.30am-12.	20pm 44
Music Simon Tedeschi – Salon Home of Harvey Mitchell 1,30pm-3.55pm  Dance In Plan (3 performances) Castlemaine Woollen Mill 1.30pm-3.55	16
Dance In Plan (3 performances) Castlemaine Woollen Mill 1.30pm-3.55	pm 34
Music/Film Live Live Cinema – Dementia 13 Castlemaine Town Hall 2pm-3.30pm	30
Theatre Bilarni Phee Broadway Theatre 4pm-5.10pm	43
Music Trio Avium – Birdsong Castlemaine Market Building 6pm-6.50pm	17
Music Maru Tarang Theatre Royal 7pm-8.30pm	25
Theatre Going Through Old Castlemaine Gaol 7.30pm-8.45	pm 36
Music/Film Live Live Cinema – Carnival of Souls Castlemaine Town Hall 7.30pm-9pm	30

GENRE	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME	PG		
Dance	Kekkai	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	8pm-8.50pm	35	cont.)	
Theatre	Purgatorio	The Red Room	8pm-9.30pm	39	15	
Associated	Unsettled (performance)	Pennyweight Flat Cemetery	9pm-10.30pm	61	SUN	
Young People	The Gift	Various	9.30am-2.30pm	48		
Visual Arts	Visual Arts Program (VAP)	Various	10am-5pm	56		
Young People	Loomûsica	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	10am-5pm	50		
Young People	Rain (4 performances)	Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol	10.30am-3.35pm	45	9	
Music/Film	At the Edges of Meaning	Rear, Castlemaine Town Hall	2pm-3.15pm	32	AY 1	
Story	5@5 – Won & Yap	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	5pm-5.50pm	52		
Story	In the Dark	Phee Broadway Theatre	6pm-7pm	55	2	
Theatre	Going Through	Old Castlemaine Gaol	7.30pm-8.45pm	36		
Music	The Impossible Orchestra	Castlemaine Town Hall	7.30pm-9.30pm	10	_	
Dance	Kekkai	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	8pm-8.50pm	35		
Young People	The Gift	Various	9.30am-2.30pm	48		
Visual Arts	Visual Arts Program (VAP)	Various	10am-5pm	56		
Young People	Loomûsica	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	10am-5pm	50		
Visual Arts	Visual Arts Symposium	Theatre Royal	10am-2.30pm	60		
Young People	Rain (4 performances)	Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol	10.30am-3.35pm	45	117	
Story Young	5@5 – Penzac & Gilchrist	Castlemaine Library	5pm-5.50pm	53	UESDAY 17	
Theatre	The Freda Experience	Senior Citizens Hall	5pm-6.10pm	41	Ë	
Music	Broderick Smith	Castlemaine Market Building	6pm-7pm	18		
Theatre	The Freda Experience	Senior Citizens Hall	7.30pm-8.40pm	41		
Theatre	Going Through	Old Castlemaine Gaol	7.30pm-8.45pm	36		
Dance	Kekkai	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	8pm-8.50pm	35		
Young People	The Gift	Various	9.30am-2.30pm	48		
Visual Arts	Visual Arts Program (VAP)	Various	10am-5pm	56	<b>00</b>	
Young People	Loomûsica	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	10am-5pm	50	AY 1	
Young People	Rain (4 performances)	Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol	10.30am-3.35pm	45	ESD	
Story	5@5 – Poulson & Thy	Theatre Royal	5pm-5.50pm	53	NEDNESDAY 18	
Theatre	The Freda Experience	Senior Citizens Hall	5pm-6.10pm	41	5	
Music	Los Hermanos del Arpa	Castlemaine Market Building	6pm-7pm	19		

	GENRE	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME	PG
WED 18 (cont.)	Dance	In Plan (3 performances)	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	6.30pm-8.55pm	34
	Theatre	The Freda Experience	Senior Citizens Hall	7.30pm-8.40pm	41
	Dance	Kekkai	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	8pm-8.50pm	35
	Music/Film	The Cambodian Space Project	Theatre Royal	8pm-9.30pm	28
	Theatre	Purgatorio	The Red Room	8pm-9.30pm	39
	Young People	The Gift	Various	9.30am-2.30pm	48
	Visual Arts	Visual Arts Program (VAP)	Various	10am-5pm	56
	Young People	Loomûsica	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	10am-5pm	50
	Young People	Rain (4 performances)	Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol	10.30am-3.35pm	45
	Story	5@5 – Romeril & Charles	Old Castlemaine Gaol	5pm-5.50pm	54
RSDAY 19	Theatre	The Freda Experience	Senior Citizens Hall	5pm-6.10pm	41
	Music	The Art & Beauty of Deep Listening	Castlemaine Market Building	6pm-7pm	20
훝	Dance	In Plan (3 performances)	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	6.30pm-8.55pm	34
	Theatre	The Freda Experience	Senior Citizens Hall	7.30pm-8.40pm	41
	Theatre	Going Through	Old Castlemaine Gaol	7.30pm-8.45pm	36
	Music/Film	Dall'Italia All'Australia	Theatre Royal	8pm-9pm	29
	Theatre	#wanderingcloud	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	8pm-9pm	38
	Theatre	Purgatorio	The Red Room	8pm-9.30pm	39
	Young People	The Gift	Various	9.30am-2.30pm	48
	Associated	Circus Forum	Theatre Royal	10am-2pm	60
	Visual Arts	Visual Arts Program (VAP)	Various	10am-5pm	56
	Young People	Loomûsica	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	10am-5pm	50
	Young People	Rain (4 performances)	Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol	10.30am-3.35pm	45
	Story	5@5 – Scattolin & De Pieri	The New Northern Hotel	5pm-5.50pm	54
<b>50</b>	Young People	Erth's Dinosaur Zoo	Phee Broadway Theatre	6pm-6.50	47
DAY	Music	New Zealand Chamber Soloists	Castlemaine Market Building	6pm-7pm	21
N T T T A	Dance	In Plan (3 performances)	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	6.30pm-8.55pm	34
	Music	Sulle ali di Canzoni	Castlemaine Town Hall	7pm-10pm	12
	Theatre	Going Through	Old Castlemaine Gaol	7.30pm-8.45pm	36
	Theatre	#wanderingcloud	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	8pm-9pm	38
	Theatre	Purgatorio	The Red Room	8pm-9.30pm	39
	Associated	Unsettled (performance)	Pennyweight Flat Cemetery	9pm-10.30pm	61
	Music	Queen Cannibali	Theatre Royal	9pm-11pm	24

GENRE	EVENT	LOCATION	TIME	PG		
Visual Arts	Visual Arts Program (VAP)	Various	10am-5pm	56		
Young People	Loomûsica	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	10am-5pm	50		
Young People	Rain (4 performances)	Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol	10.30am-3.35pm	45		
Public	Carnival of Community	Victory Park	10.30am-5pm	6		
Music Young	Emerging Artist Mentorship Concert	Castlemaine Town Hall	1pm-2pm	13		
Music	Tom Thum and Jamie MacDowell	Carman's Tunnel	1pm-2pm	23		
Dance	In Plan (3 performances)	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	1.30pm-3.55pm	34	5	
Young People	The Listies Make you LOL!	Phee Broadway Theatre	2pm-3pm	46		
Music	Tom Thum and Jamie MacDowell	Carman's Tunnel	4pm-5pm	23		
Story	In the Dark	Phee Broadway Theatre	4pm-5pm	55	-	
Young People	The Listies Make you LOL!	Phee Broadway Theatre	6.30pm-7.30pm	46	-	
Music	The Verandah	Castlemaine Market Building	6pm-7pm	22		
Music	Gurrong	Castlemaine Town Hall	7.30pm-8.40pm	14		
Theatre	Going Through	Old Castlemaine Gaol	7.30pm-8.45pm	36		
Theatre	#wanderingcloud	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	8pm-9pm	38		
Theatre	Purgatorio	The Red Room	8pm-9.30pm	39		
Associated	Unsettled (performance)	Pennyweight Flat Cemetery	9pm-10.30pm	61		
Music	El Son Entero	Theatre Royal	9pm-10.30pm	26		
Visual Arts	Visual Arts Program (VAP)	Various	10am-5pm	56		
Young People	Loomûsica	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	10am-5pm	50		
Young People	Rain (4 performances)	Rear, Old Castlemaine Gaol	10.30am-3.35pm	45		
Public	Garden Party	Botanical Gardens	10.30am-5pm	8		
Theatre	The Freda Experience	Senior Citizens Hall	11am-12.10pm	41	5	
Music/Film	At the Edges of Meaning	Rear, Castlemaine Town Hall	12pm-1.15pm	32		
Dance	In Plan (3 performances)	Castlemaine Woollen Mill	1.30pm-3.55pm	34	-	
Theatre	The Freda Experience	Senior Citizens Hall	2pm-3.10pm	41		
Music/Film	At the Edges of Meaning	Rear, Castlemaine Town Hall	4pm-5.15pm	32		
Theatre	The Freda Experience	Senior Citizens Hall	5pm-6.10pm	41		
Theatre	Going Through	Old Castlemaine Gaol	7.30pm-8.45pm	36		